6/14/2014

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$82.61
($199.70)

($117.09)

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($585.71) ($2.50) 25

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,068.28) ($36.50) 22

($1,653.99) ($39.00) 47

Handle Net Handle

$670.82 $668.32

$905.08 $868.58
$1,575.90 $1,536.90

$0.00

$0.00

47

63

110



