Drawer Report OR

6/14/2014

gid LastNa	me <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUST	O \$82.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$585.71)	(\$2.50)	25	\$670.82	\$668.32	\$0.00	47
403 CARSO	N (\$199.70)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,068.28)	(\$36.50)	22	\$905.08	\$868.58	\$0.00	63
Totals:	(\$117.09)			(\$1,653.99)	(\$39.00)	47	\$1,575.90	\$1,536.90		110